[tem 4Cvi.

BCWMC 12-18-14

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

RECFIV/EM ; ;
200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402
NOV 25 2014
(612) 337-9300
BARR
ENGINEERING CO November 24, 2014

Statement No. 123037
Bassett Creek Water Management
Commission
Sue Virnig
7800 Golden Valley Road
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through October 31, 2014

BA295-00001 General
BA295-00040 Twin Lake Alum Treatment TW-2
BA285-00049 Main Stem Restoration - 10th Ave. to Duluth St. (cr2015)

Total Current Billing:

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand is just and correct
and that no part of it has been paid.

QO T

Signature of Claimant

1,120.00
169.15

298.50

1,587.65


Laura Jester
Text Box
Item 4Cvi.
BCWMC 12-18-14


Bassett Creek Water
Sue Virnig

October 31, 2014

BA295-00001 General

Through October 31, 2014

For All Legal Services As Follows:

10/2/2014

10/13/2014

10/15/2014

10/16/2014

10/23/2014

10/30/2014

CLL

CLL

TJG

TJG

CLL

CLL

Page: 1
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapclis, MN 55402

Hours
Update filing 0.15
Review agenda materials; email to L Jester; exchange 0.50

emails regarding agenda

Review meeting packet; discuss same with C LeFevere  0.50
Travel to and attend meeting 3.20
Search for policy on water appropriation; phone callto K~ 0.55
Chandler regarding same

Update filing 0.70

Total Services:

For All Disbursements As Follows:

10/16/2014

Troy Gilchrist; Mileage expense

Total Disbursements:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

29.85

99.50

99.50

636.80

109.45

138.30

1,114.40

5.60
5.60

1,120.00
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200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water
Sue Vimnig

- October 31, 2014

BA295-00040  Twin Lake Alum Treatment TW-2

Through October 31, 2014
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours Amount

10/30/2014 CLL  Draft agreement with Golden Valley for project and 0.85 169.15
resolution approving agreement; proof, revise and email
same to L Jester

Total Services: $ 169.15

Total Services and Disbursements: $ 169.15



Page: 3
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water
Sue Virnig

October 31, 2014

BA2955-00042  Main Stem Restoration - 10th Ave. to Duluth St. (cr2015)

Through Octeober 31, 2014
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

10/2/2014 CLL  Draft resolution ordering Main Stem project and 1.25

cooperative agreement with Golden Valley; proof, revise
and email same to L Jester and Golden Valley

10/6/2014 CLL  Review and email cooperative agreement to L Jester 0.25

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

248.75

49.75

298.50

298.50





