Item 4Cvi. BCWMC 12-18-14

RECEIVED

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

NOV 25 2014

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

BARR ENGINEERING CO. (612) 337-9300

November 24, 2014 Statement No. 123037

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission Sue Virnig 7800 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through October 31, 2014

BA295-00001

General

1,120.00

BA295-00040

Twin Lake Alum Treatment TW-2

169.15

BA295-00049

Main Stem Restoration - 10th Ave. to Duluth St. (cr2015)

298.50

Total Current Billing:

1,587.65

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

October 31, 2014

BA295-00001 General

Through October 31, 2 For All Legal Services	Hours	Amount				
10/2/2014	CLL	Update filing	0.15	29.85		
10/13/2014	CLL	Review agenda materials; email to L Jester; exchange emails regarding agenda	0.50	99.50		
10/15/2014	TJG	Review meeting packet; discuss same with C LeFevere	0.50	99.50		
10/16/2014	TJG	Travel to and attend meeting	3.20	636.80		
10/23/2014	CLL	Search for policy on water appropriation; phone call to K Chandler regarding same	0.55	109.45		
10/30/2014	CLL	Update filing	0.70	139.30		
		Total Services:	\$	1,114.40		
For All Disbursements As Follows:						
10/16/2014		Troy Gilchrist; Mileage expense		5.60		
		Total Disbursements:	\$	5.60		

Total Services and Disbursements: \$

1,120.00

Page: 2

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

October 31, 2014

BA295-00040 Twin Lake Alum Treatment TW-2

Through October 31, 2014 For All Legal Services As Follows:				Amount
10/30/2014	CLL	Draft agreement with Golden Valley for project and resolution approving agreement; proof, revise and email same to L Jester	0.85	169.15
		Total Services:	\$	169.15

Total Services and Disbursements: \$ 169.15

Page: 3

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

October 31, 2014

BA295-00049 Main Stem Restoration - 10th Ave. to Duluth St. (cr2015)

Through October 31, 2014								
For All Legal Services As Follows:			Hours	Amount				
10/2/2014 C	CLL	Draft resolution ordering Main Stem project and cooperative agreement with Golden Valley; proof, revise and email same to L Jester and Golden Valley	1.25	248.75				
10/6/2014 C	CLL	Review and email cooperative agreement to L Jester	0.25	49.75				
			1					
		Total Services:	\$	298.50				

Total Services and Disbursements: \$ 298.50